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FACULTY

DATE DAY TIME
TOPIC

04.11.24 Mon 09-10 am Revision class - Amyloidosis
Dr Ashwani Tripathi

18.11.24 Mon 09-10 am Revision class -AML & ALL
Dr Ankita Srivastava

19.11.24 Tues 08-09 am Class of MCQS
Dr Aviral Srivastava

21.11.24 Thurs 09-10 am Revision class - Thalassemia & Sickle cell

disease

Dr Ritu Sharma

21.11.24 Thurs 03-04 pm Revision class - Hypersensitivity reaction
Dr Ashwani Tripathi

22.11.24 Fri 02-03 pm Revision class - Carcinogenesis
Dr Tripti Singh

22.11.24 Fri 08-09 am Class of MCQs
Dr Navdeep Kaur

23.11.24 Sat 12-01 pm Revision class - Giant cell tum
or of bone &

Osteogenic sarcoma

Dr Monika Gupta

23.11.24 Sat 02-04 pm Class test
Dr (Brig) Nikhilesh Kumar

25.11.24 Mon 09-10 am Revision class - Carcinoma cervix &

Endometrial carcinoma

Dr Honey Bhasker

26.11.24 Tues 08-09 am Class of MCQs
Dr Ekta Jaiswal

28.11.24 Thurs 09-10 am Revision class - CML & Multiple myeloma
Dr Ankita Srivastava

28.11.24 Thurs 03-04 pm Revision class - Peptic ulcer & Gastric Dr Megha Bansal

carcinoma

29.11.24 Fri 02-03 pm Revision class - Ovarian tumor Dr Tripti Singh

30.11.24 Sat 12-01 pm Revision class - Hepatitis & Cirrhosis liver
Dr Honey Bhasker
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